
BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 36

PinDOMINIC PRATI

MEMPHIS WILLIAMS
MEMPHIS WILLIAMS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 36.0

PinSY ARCHER

DRUE MOBLEY
DRUE MOBLEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DOMINIC PRATI

DRUE MOBLEY

SY ARCHER

MEMPHIS WILLIAMS

DRUE MOBLEY

SY ARCHER

MEMPHIS WILLIAMS

DOMINIC PRATI

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DOMINIC PRATI  -  

SY ARCHER  -  

MEMPHIS WILLIAMS  -  

DRUE MOBLEY  -  

MEMPHIS WILLIAMS

DRUE MOBLEY

DOMINIC PRATI

SY ARCHER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

SY ARCHER

DRUE MOBLEY

Pin
SY ARCHER

Pin
DRUE MOBLEY

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 39

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BRANTLEY MOORE

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

BRANTLEY MOORE

DRUE MOBLEY

ELIJAH FOLDI

CASE HARTSHORN

KINGSTON THORNSLEY  -  

ELIJAH FOLDI  -  

CASE HARTSHORN  -  

CASE HARTSHORN

DRUE MOBLEY

BRANTLEY MOORE  -  

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

DRUE MOBLEY

ELIJAH FOLDI

BRANTLEY MOORE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

DRUE MOBLEY  -  

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

CASE HARTSHORN

ELIJAH FOLDI

DRUE MOBLEY

ROUND 4

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

ELIJAH FOLDI

CASE HARTSHORN

BRANTLEY MOORE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

DRUE MOBLEY

SECOND PLACE

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

THIRD PLACE

ELIJAH FOLDI

FOURTH PLACE

CASE HARTSHORN

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 39.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

ELIJAH FOLDI

DRUE MOBLEY

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

DRUE MOBLEY

DRUE MOBLEY

ELIJAH FOLDI

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

DRUE MOBLEY

KINGSTON THORNSLEY

CASE HARTSHORN

has a BYE

KINGSTON THOR

has a BYE

ELIJAH FOLDI

has a BYE

CASE HARTSHOR

has a BYE

BRANTLEY MOO

has a BYE

DRUE MOBLEY

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 40.5

Tech Fall 17-3BRAYSON BURDETTE

OCTAVIA BEST
BRAYSON BURDETTE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 40.5

PinMILES FORD

LINCOLN FURBER
LINCOLN FURBER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRAYSON BURDETTE

LINCOLN FURBER

MILES FORD

OCTAVIA BEST

BRAYSON BURDETTE

OCTAVIA BEST

LINCOLN FURBER

MILES FORD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRAYSON BURDETTE  -  

MILES FORD  -  

OCTAVIA BEST  -  

LINCOLN FURBER  -  

OCTAVIA BEST

LINCOLN FURBER

BRAYSON BURDETTE

MILES FORD
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

OCTAVIA BEST

BRAYSON BURDETTE

Pin
BRAYSON BURDETTE

Tech Fall 18-3
OCTAVIA BEST

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 41.1

PinBOWEN EWING

DELANEY FISHER
BOWEN EWING

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 41.1

PinBRANTLEY HICKENBOTT

TUCKER SINGLETON
TUCKER SINGLETON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BOWEN EWING

TUCKER SINGLETON

BRANTLEY HICKENBOTT

DELANEY FISHER

BOWEN EWING

TUCKER SINGLETON

BRANTLEY HICKENBOTTOM

DELANEY FISHER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BOWEN EWING  -  

BRANTLEY HICKENBOTTOM  -  

DELANEY FISHER  -  

TUCKER SINGLETON  -  

DELANEY FISHER

TUCKER SINGLETON

BOWEN EWING

BRANTLEY HICKENBOTT
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 15-3

Pin

BRANTLEY HICKENBOTTOM

BOWEN EWING

Pin
BOWEN EWING

Pin
TUCKER SINGLETON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 42

PinTYCE KONTRAS

COHEN PLUMLY
TYCE KONTRAS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 42.0

PinAUSTIN AVERILL

CYRUS MATHENEY
AUSTIN AVERILL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

TYCE KONTRAS

CYRUS MATHENEY

AUSTIN AVERILL

COHEN PLUMLY

TYCE KONTRAS

AUSTIN AVERILL

CYRUS MATHENEY

COHEN PLUMLY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

TYCE KONTRAS  -  

AUSTIN AVERILL  -  

COHEN PLUMLY  -  

CYRUS MATHENEY  -  

COHEN PLUMLY

CYRUS MATHENEY

TYCE KONTRAS

AUSTIN AVERILL
ROUND 3

7-3

Pin

AUSTIN AVERILL

TYCE KONTRAS

Pin
TYCE KONTRAS

Pin
CYRUS MATHENEY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 42.9

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CASH HAMILTON

ELIJAH BRITTON

CASH HAMILTON

RHETT MORRISON

HOLTON TENNANT

RIP HAWK

ELIJAH BRITTON  -  

HOLTON TENNANT  -  

RIP HAWK  -  

RIP HAWK

RHETT MORRISON

CASH HAMILTON  -  

ELIJAH BRITTON

RHETT MORRISON

HOLTON TENNANT

CASH HAMILTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

RHETT MORRISON  -  

ELIJAH BRITTON

RIP HAWK

HOLTON TENNANT

RHETT MORRISON

ROUND 4

ELIJAH BRITTON

HOLTON TENNANT

RIP HAWK

CASH HAMILTON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CASH HAMILTON

SECOND PLACE

RHETT MORRISON

THIRD PLACE

HOLTON TENNANT

FOURTH PLACE

ELIJAH BRITTON

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 42.9

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

8-3

Major Dec. 12-6

Pin

Tech Fall 17-3

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

HOLTON TENNANT

CASH HAMILTON

CASH HAMILTON

RHETT MORRISON

RHETT MORRISON

CASH HAMILTON

ELIJAH BRITTON

RHETT MORRISON

HOLTON TENNANT

CASH HAMILTON

has a BYE

ELIJAH BRITTON

has a BYE

HOLTON TENNAN

has a BYE

RIP HAWK

has a BYE

CASH HAMILTON

has a BYE

RHETT MORRISO

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

4

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 44.2

Tech Fall 15-0JAYCE TRAVIS

BEAU CURTNER
JAYCE TRAVIS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 44.2

PinTROY LYNN

JACEY BENSON
JACEY BENSON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JAYCE TRAVIS

JACEY BENSON

TROY LYNN

BEAU CURTNER

JACEY BENSON

JAYCE TRAVIS

BEAU CURTNER

TROY LYNN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JAYCE TRAVIS  -  

TROY LYNN  -  

BEAU CURTNER  -  

JACEY BENSON  -  

BEAU CURTNER

JACEY BENSON

JAYCE TRAVIS

TROY LYNN
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 16-9

Major Dec. 11-5

BEAU CURTNER

JACEY BENSON

Pin
JAYCE TRAVIS

Pin
JACEY BENSON

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 45

PinCREED ASHLEY

KOA LIPPERT
CREED ASHLEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 45.0

PinAMBERLEIGH KINNAN

QUINTON CHILSON
QUINTON CHILSON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CREED ASHLEY

QUINTON CHILSON

AMBERLEIGH KINNAN

KOA LIPPERT

CREED ASHLEY

QUINTON CHILSON

KOA LIPPERT

AMBERLEIGH KINNAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CREED ASHLEY  -  

AMBERLEIGH KINNAN  -  

KOA LIPPERT  -  

QUINTON CHILSON  -  

KOA LIPPERT

QUINTON CHILSON

CREED ASHLEY

AMBERLEIGH KINNAN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KOA LIPPERT

CREED ASHLEY

Pin
CREED ASHLEY

Pin
QUINTON CHILSON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 46

PinISAAC WELCH

ELI BARRICKLOW
ELI BARRICKLOW

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 46.0

PinCOPELYN HOLLIDA

GABE UPDIKE
COPELYN HOLLIDA

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ISAAC WELCH

GABE UPDIKE

COPELYN HOLLIDA

ELI BARRICKLOW

ELI BARRICKLOW

COPELYN HOLLIDA

ISAAC WELCH

GABE UPDIKE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ISAAC WELCH  -  

COPELYN HOLLIDA  -  

ELI BARRICKLOW  -  

GABE UPDIKE  -  

ELI BARRICKLOW

GABE UPDIKE

ISAAC WELCH

COPELYN HOLLIDA
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

ELI BARRICKLOW

ISAAC WELCH

Pin
COPELYN HOLLIDA

Pin
ELI BARRICKLOW

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 47.1

PinBRANTLEE BOOKLESS

BRAXTON MCBRIDE
BRAXTON MCBRIDE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 47.1

PinBRENTLEE JUSTICE

GRAYSON BROWN
GRAYSON BROWN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRANTLEE BOOKLESS

GRAYSON BROWN

BRENTLEE JUSTICE

BRAXTON MCBRIDE

GRAYSON BROWN

BRAXTON MCBRIDE

BRANTLEE BOOKLESS

BRENTLEE JUSTICE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRANTLEE BOOKLESS  -  

BRENTLEE JUSTICE  -  

BRAXTON MCBRIDE  -  

GRAYSON BROWN  -  

BRAXTON MCBRIDE

GRAYSON BROWN

BRANTLEE BOOKLESS

BRENTLEE JUSTICE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRAXTON MCBRIDE

GRAYSON BROWN

Pin
BRANTLEE BOOKLESS

Pin
GRAYSON BROWN

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 48.2

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

OWEN ROBBINS

ETHAN  ROBBINS

OWEN ROBBINS

WYATT CLARK

EASTON PRYOR

AYDEN SINGLETON

ETHAN  ROBBINS  -  

EASTON PRYOR  -  

AYDEN SINGLETON  -  

AYDEN SINGLETON

WYATT CLARK

OWEN ROBBINS  -  

ETHAN  ROBBINS

WYATT CLARK

EASTON PRYOR

OWEN ROBBINS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

WYATT CLARK  -  

ETHAN  ROBBINS

AYDEN SINGLETON

EASTON PRYOR

WYATT CLARK

ROUND 4

ETHAN  ROBBINS

EASTON PRYOR

AYDEN SINGLETON

OWEN ROBBINS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

AYDEN SINGLETON

SECOND PLACE

EASTON PRYOR

THIRD PLACE

ETHAN  ROBBINS

FOURTH PLACE

OWEN ROBBINS

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 48.2

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

AYDEN SINGLETON

OWEN ROBBINS

ETHAN  ROBBINS

AYDEN SINGLETON

ETHAN  ROBBINS

EASTON PRYOR

AYDEN SINGLETON

EASTON PRYOR

EASTON PRYOR

AYDEN SINGLETON

has a BYE

ETHAN  ROBBINS

has a BYE

EASTON PRYOR

has a BYE

AYDEN SINGLET

has a BYE

OWEN ROBBINS

has a BYE

WYATT CLARK

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

4

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 49

PinGRADY COLLINS

HUDSON SPENCER
GRADY COLLINS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.0

PinMYLES WOLVERTON

WALKER SCOTT
MYLES WOLVERTON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRADY COLLINS

WALKER SCOTT

MYLES WOLVERTON

HUDSON SPENCER

GRADY COLLINS

MYLES WOLVERTON

WALKER SCOTT

HUDSON SPENCER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRADY COLLINS  -  

MYLES WOLVERTON  -  

HUDSON SPENCER  -  

WALKER SCOTT  -  

HUDSON SPENCER

WALKER SCOTT

GRADY COLLINS

MYLES WOLVERTON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MYLES WOLVERTON

GRADY COLLINS

Pin
GRADY COLLINS

Pin
WALKER SCOTT

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 50.3

PinKAIN WILLIAMS

BARRETT CARROLL
BARRETT CARROLL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 50.3

PinPARKER SPAINE

HUDSON MAY
HUDSON MAY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KAIN WILLIAMS

HUDSON MAY

PARKER SPAINE

BARRETT CARROLL

BARRETT CARROLL

HUDSON MAY

KAIN WILLIAMS

PARKER SPAINE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KAIN WILLIAMS  -  

PARKER SPAINE  -  

BARRETT CARROLL  -  

HUDSON MAY  -  

BARRETT CARROLL

HUDSON MAY

KAIN WILLIAMS

PARKER SPAINE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BARRETT CARROLL

HUDSON MAY

Pin
KAIN WILLIAMS

Pin
BARRETT CARROLL

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 51

PinBREXLEY ROE

GRANT MONTAGUE
GRANT MONTAGUE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 51.0

PinHENRY GOBLE

ROGAN MAYERS
ROGAN MAYERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BREXLEY ROE

ROGAN MAYERS

HENRY GOBLE

GRANT MONTAGUE

ROGAN MAYERS

GRANT MONTAGUE

BREXLEY ROE

HENRY GOBLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BREXLEY ROE  -  

HENRY GOBLE  -  

GRANT MONTAGUE  -  

ROGAN MAYERS  -  

GRANT MONTAGUE

ROGAN MAYERS

BREXLEY ROE

HENRY GOBLE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

GRANT MONTAGUE

ROGAN MAYERS

Pin
BREXLEY ROE

Pin
ROGAN MAYERS

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 51.9

PinJAXTON TANNER

BRANCHE NORRIS
JAXTON TANNER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 51.9

PinEASTON MADDEN

HUCK KAHL
HUCK KAHL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JAXTON TANNER

HUCK KAHL

EASTON MADDEN

BRANCHE NORRIS

JAXTON TANNER

BRANCHE NORRIS

HUCK KAHL

EASTON MADDEN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JAXTON TANNER  -  

EASTON MADDEN  -  

BRANCHE NORRIS  -  

HUCK KAHL  -  

BRANCHE NORRIS

HUCK KAHL

JAXTON TANNER

EASTON MADDEN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRANCHE NORRIS

JAXTON TANNER

Pin
JAXTON TANNER

Pin
BRANCHE NORRIS

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 52.9

PinONYX BANKS

JOLENE FOLDI
ONYX BANKS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 52.9

PinKASHTON FISHER

TRIPP TALKINGTON
TRIPP TALKINGTON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ONYX BANKS

TRIPP TALKINGTON

KASHTON FISHER

JOLENE FOLDI

ONYX BANKS

TRIPP TALKINGTON

JOLENE FOLDI

KASHTON FISHER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ONYX BANKS  -  

KASHTON FISHER  -  

JOLENE FOLDI  -  

TRIPP TALKINGTON  -  

JOLENE FOLDI

TRIPP TALKINGTON

ONYX BANKS

KASHTON FISHER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

JOLENE FOLDI

ONYX BANKS

Pin
ONYX BANKS

Pin
TRIPP TALKINGTON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 54.2

PinMACK CRAIGLOW

BAKER ABBOTT
MACK CRAIGLOW

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 54.2

PinJAXON OGLE

MCKAID BAYLY
JAXON OGLE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MACK CRAIGLOW

MCKAID BAYLY

JAXON OGLE

BAKER ABBOTT

MACK CRAIGLOW

BAKER ABBOTT

JAXON OGLE

MCKAID BAYLY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MACK CRAIGLOW  -  

JAXON OGLE  -  

BAKER ABBOTT  -  

MCKAID BAYLY  -  

BAKER ABBOTT

MCKAID BAYLY

MACK CRAIGLOW

JAXON OGLE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BAKER ABBOTT

MACK CRAIGLOW

Pin
MACK CRAIGLOW

Pin
BAKER ABBOTT

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 56

PinJR UPDIKE

KYNLEE SCOTT
JR UPDIKE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 56.0

PinLANE BIER

LAYNE BARNETT
LANE BIER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JR UPDIKE

LAYNE BARNETT

LANE BIER

KYNLEE SCOTT

LANE BIER

JR UPDIKE

LAYNE BARNETT

KYNLEE SCOTT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JR UPDIKE  -  

LANE BIER  -  

KYNLEE SCOTT  -  

LAYNE BARNETT  -  

KYNLEE SCOTT

LAYNE BARNETT

JR UPDIKE

LANE BIER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LANE BIER

JR UPDIKE

Pin
LANE BIER

Pin
LAYNE BARNETT

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 58

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

ROGAN DINGER

DECLAN FISHER

KORBEN KING

DECLAN FISHER

DECLAN FISHER

KORBEN KING

KORBEN KING

ROGAN DINGER

ROGAN DINGER

ROGAN DINGER

KORBEN KING

KORBEN KING
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  7

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 62

PinPAXTON NELMS

RIVER PLETCHER
RIVER PLETCHER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 62.0

PinKARYIN RICTER

GRAYSON BRANTLEY
GRAYSON BRANTLEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

PAXTON NELMS

GRAYSON BRANTLEY

KARYIN RICTER

RIVER PLETCHER

RIVER PLETCHER

GRAYSON BRANTLEY

PAXTON NELMS

KARYIN RICTER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

PAXTON NELMS  -  

KARYIN RICTER  -  

RIVER PLETCHER  -  

GRAYSON BRANTLEY  -  

RIVER PLETCHER

GRAYSON BRANTLEY

PAXTON NELMS

KARYIN RICTER
ROUND 3

Pin at 0:10

Pin

RIVER PLETCHER

GRAYSON BRANTLEY

Pin
PAXTON NELMS

Pin
RIVER PLETCHER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  7



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 66

PinBEAUX HALLSTROM

LEVI PICKENPAUGH
LEVI PICKENPAUGH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 66.0

PinBENTON MOORE

COLTON SEXTON
COLTON SEXTON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BEAUX HALLSTROM

COLTON SEXTON

BENTON MOORE

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

COLTON SEXTON

BENTON MOORE

BEAUX HALLSTROM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BEAUX HALLSTROM  -  

BENTON MOORE  -  

LEVI PICKENPAUGH  -  

COLTON SEXTON  -  

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

COLTON SEXTON

BEAUX HALLSTROM

BENTON MOORE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

COLTON SEXTON

Pin
BENTON MOORE

Pin
LEVI PICKENPAUGH

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  7



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 75

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

2 GREGORY MORGAN

2 LOGAN TIPTON

1 ELIJAH STEVENS

LOGAN TIPTON

LOGAN TIPTON

ELIJAH STEVENS

ELIJAH STEVENS

GREGORY MORGAN 89lb

GREGORY MORGAN 89lb

GREGORY MORGAN 89lb

ELIJAH STEVENS

ELIJAH STEVENS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  7

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 42

PinPRESTON CHILSON

XANDER MORRISON
PRESTON CHILSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 42.0

PinKAYDEN EVERHART

XZAVIER CLOUD
KAYDEN EVERHART

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

PRESTON CHILSON

XZAVIER CLOUD

KAYDEN EVERHART

XANDER MORRISON

PRESTON CHILSON

KAYDEN EVERHART

XZAVIER CLOUD

XANDER MORRISON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

PRESTON CHILSON  -  

KAYDEN EVERHART  -  

XANDER MORRISON  -  

XZAVIER CLOUD  -  

XANDER MORRISON

XZAVIER CLOUD

PRESTON CHILSON

KAYDEN EVERHART
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KAYDEN EVERHART

PRESTON CHILSON

Pin
PRESTON CHILSON

Pin
XZAVIER CLOUD

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 45.7

PinDEGRIM BORSOS

WAYLON CAHILL
WAYLON CAHILL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 45.7

PinRYDER EVERHART

IRIS BRASSFIELD
IRIS BRASSFIELD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DEGRIM BORSOS

IRIS BRASSFIELD

RYDER EVERHART

WAYLON CAHILL

IRIS BRASSFIELD

WAYLON CAHILL

RYDER EVERHART

DEGRIM BORSOS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DEGRIM BORSOS  -  

RYDER EVERHART  -  

WAYLON CAHILL  -  

IRIS BRASSFIELD  -  

WAYLON CAHILL

IRIS BRASSFIELD

DEGRIM BORSOS

RYDER EVERHART
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

WAYLON CAHILL

IRIS BRASSFIELD

Pin
RYDER EVERHART

Pin
IRIS BRASSFIELD

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 49.5

PinJACOB CAHILL

DAKOTA LONG
JACOB CAHILL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.5

PinBLAINE HEATHERINGTO

LUCA WISE
LUCA WISE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JACOB CAHILL

LUCA WISE

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

DAKOTA LONG

LUCA WISE

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

JACOB CAHILL

DAKOTA LONG

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JACOB CAHILL  -  

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON  -  

DAKOTA LONG  -  

LUCA WISE  -  

DAKOTA LONG

LUCA WISE

JACOB CAHILL

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

LUCA WISE

Pin
BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

Pin
LUCA WISE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 49.8

PinHENRY WELCH

JAXON BATES
HENRY WELCH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.8

PinKOLTON CARTELLO

RHETT PICKENPAUGH
RHETT PICKENPAUGH

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

HENRY WELCH

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

KOLTON CARTELLO

JAXON BATES

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

HENRY WELCH

KOLTON CARTELLO

JAXON BATES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

HENRY WELCH  -  

KOLTON CARTELLO  -  

JAXON BATES  -  

RHETT PICKENPAUGH  -  

JAXON BATES

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

HENRY WELCH

KOLTON CARTELLO
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KOLTON CARTELLO

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

Pin
HENRY WELCH

Pin
RHETT PICKENPAUGH

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 51

PinZANE BATES

WYATT HARSHEY
WYATT HARSHEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 51.0

PinJAYLYNN HESTON

DONTAY MCSHAN
DONTAY MCSHAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZANE BATES

DONTAY MCSHAN

JAYLYNN HESTON

WYATT HARSHEY

DONTAY MCSHAN

WYATT HARSHEY

ZANE BATES

JAYLYNN HESTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZANE BATES  -  

JAYLYNN HESTON  -  

WYATT HARSHEY  -  

DONTAY MCSHAN  -  

WYATT HARSHEY

DONTAY MCSHAN

ZANE BATES

JAYLYNN HESTON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

WYATT HARSHEY

DONTAY MCSHAN

Pin
ZANE BATES

Pin
DONTAY MCSHAN

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 53.2

PinELI YOUNG

LOYAL TURNER
LOYAL TURNER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 53.2

PinMAVRIK DOYLE

HANLEY KAHL
HANLEY KAHL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ELI YOUNG

HANLEY KAHL

MAVRIK DOYLE

LOYAL TURNER

LOYAL TURNER

HANLEY KAHL

ELI YOUNG

MAVRIK DOYLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ELI YOUNG  -  

MAVRIK DOYLE  -  

LOYAL TURNER  -  

HANLEY KAHL  -  

LOYAL TURNER

HANLEY KAHL

ELI YOUNG

MAVRIK DOYLE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LOYAL TURNER

HANLEY KAHL

Pin
ELI YOUNG

Pin
LOYAL TURNER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 53.8

PinJARRETT JONES

NOVA GOBLE
NOVA GOBLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 53.8

PinDAWSON BUNDY

BOONE PLUMLY
DAWSON BUNDY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JARRETT JONES

BOONE PLUMLY

DAWSON BUNDY

NOVA GOBLE

DAWSON BUNDY

NOVA GOBLE

BOONE PLUMLY

JARRETT JONES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JARRETT JONES  -  

DAWSON BUNDY  -  

NOVA GOBLE  -  

BOONE PLUMLY  -  

NOVA GOBLE

BOONE PLUMLY

JARRETT JONES

DAWSON BUNDY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

DAWSON BUNDY

BOONE PLUMLY

Pin
DAWSON BUNDY

Pin
NOVA GOBLE

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 54.5

PinARABELLA DODSON

JONAH TAYLOR
JONAH TAYLOR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 54.5

PinELLIOT LOWERY

IVAN BLAKE
IVAN BLAKE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ARABELLA DODSON

IVAN BLAKE

ELLIOT LOWERY

JONAH TAYLOR

1 ARABELLA DODSON

1 JONAH TAYLOR

1 IVAN BLAKE

4 ELLIOT LOWERY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ARABELLA DODSON  -  

ELLIOT LOWERY  -  

JONAH TAYLOR  -  

IVAN BLAKE  -  

JONAH TAYLOR

IVAN BLAKE

ARABELLA DODSON

ELLIOT LOWERY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

JONAH TAYLOR

ARABELLA DODSON

Pin
ARABELLA DODSON

Pin
IVAN BLAKE

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

2

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 56

PinARIYAH BRASSFIELD

CLAY GARDNER
ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 56.0

PinGENO CLARK

CARSON FAULKNER
CARSON FAULKNER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

CARSON FAULKNER

GENO CLARK

CLAY GARDNER

1 ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

2 GENO CLARK

2 CLAY GARDNER

2 CARSON FAULKNER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD  -  

GENO CLARK  -  

CLAY GARDNER  -  

CARSON FAULKNER  -  

CLAY GARDNER

CARSON FAULKNER

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

GENO CLARK
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

GENO CLARK

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

Pin
ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

Pin
CLAY GARDNER

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

1

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 57.2

PinPAXTON WARE

BLAYZE FRANCIS
PAXTON WARE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 57.2

PinEASTON DINGER

XANDER WISE
EASTON DINGER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

PAXTON WARE

XANDER WISE

EASTON DINGER

BLAYZE FRANCIS

EASTON DINGER

PAXTON WARE

BLAYZE FRANCIS

XANDER WISE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

PAXTON WARE  -  

EASTON DINGER  -  

BLAYZE FRANCIS  -  

XANDER WISE  -  

BLAYZE FRANCIS

XANDER WISE

PAXTON WARE

EASTON DINGER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

EASTON DINGER

PAXTON WARE

Pin
EASTON DINGER

Pin
BLAYZE FRANCIS

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 58

PinBRENNAN WICKLINE

LEXEN CALDWELL
BRENNAN WICKLINE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 58.0

PinDAVOHNTAE MILLER

KYRAN LEWIS
KYRAN LEWIS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRENNAN WICKLINE

KYRAN LEWIS

DAVOHNTAE MILLER

LEXEN CALDWELL

KYRAN LEWIS

BRENNAN WICKLINE

DAVOHNTAE MILLER

LEXEN CALDWELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRENNAN WICKLINE  -  

DAVOHNTAE MILLER  -  

LEXEN CALDWELL  -  

KYRAN LEWIS  -  

LEXEN CALDWELL

KYRAN LEWIS

BRENNAN WICKLINE

DAVOHNTAE MILLER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

DAVOHNTAE MILLER

KYRAN LEWIS

Pin
BRENNAN WICKLINE

Pin
KYRAN LEWIS

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 59.3

PinMARCUS LYNN

BARON CALLAWAY
MARCUS LYNN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 59.3

PinMAVERICK REED

CHRISTIAN BARBEE
CHRISTIAN BARBEE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MARCUS LYNN

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

MAVERICK REED

BARON CALLAWAY

MARCUS LYNN

BARON CALLAWAY

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

MAVERICK REED

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MARCUS LYNN  -  

MAVERICK REED  -  

BARON CALLAWAY  -  

CHRISTIAN BARBEE  -  

BARON CALLAWAY

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

MARCUS LYNN

MAVERICK REED
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BARON CALLAWAY

MARCUS LYNN

Pin
MARCUS LYNN

Pin
BARON CALLAWAY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 60.3

PinNOAH DAVIDSON

TREXTON HENRY
NOAH DAVIDSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 60.3

PinKAESON CONFER

CARSON LONG
CARSON LONG

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

NOAH DAVIDSON

CARSON LONG

KAESON CONFER

TREXTON HENRY

CARSON LONG

KAESON CONFER

NOAH DAVIDSON

TREXTON HENRY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

NOAH DAVIDSON  -  

KAESON CONFER  -  

TREXTON HENRY  -  

CARSON LONG  -  

TREXTON HENRY

CARSON LONG

NOAH DAVIDSON

KAESON CONFER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KAESON CONFER

CARSON LONG

Pin
KAESON CONFER

Pin
CARSON LONG

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 60.8

PinRYDER SCHOPP

BENTLEY CRAWFORD
RYDER SCHOPP

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 60.8

PinEVAN LAUCK

MEMPHIS MORRISON
EVAN LAUCK

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RYDER SCHOPP

MEMPHIS MORRISON

EVAN LAUCK

BENTLEY CRAWFORD

1 RYDER SCHOPP

2 EVAN LAUCK

2 BENTLEY CRAWFORD

2 MEMPHIS MORRISON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RYDER SCHOPP  -  

EVAN LAUCK  -  

BENTLEY CRAWFORD  -  

MEMPHIS MORRISON  -  

BENTLEY CRAWFORD

MEMPHIS MORRISON

RYDER SCHOPP

EVAN LAUCK
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BENTLEY CRAWFORD

RYDER SCHOPP

Pin
RYDER SCHOPP

Pin
MEMPHIS MORRISON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

1

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 63

PinJOSEPH STURGILL

CROSTON MCQUAIDE
CROSTON MCQUAIDE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 63.0

PinLEVI PRIBULSKY

HUDSON HUFFMAN
LEVI PRIBULSKY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JOSEPH STURGILL

HUDSON HUFFMAN

LEVI PRIBULSKY

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

LEVI PRIBULSKY

HUDSON HUFFMAN

JOSEPH STURGILL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JOSEPH STURGILL  -  

LEVI PRIBULSKY  -  

CROSTON MCQUAIDE  -  

HUDSON HUFFMAN  -  

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

HUDSON HUFFMAN

JOSEPH STURGILL

LEVI PRIBULSKY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

HUDSON HUFFMAN

Pin
LEVI PRIBULSKY

Pin
CROSTON MCQUAIDE

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 68

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

WALKER STARR

ARIEL POOLE

WALKER STARR

LUKE CARPENTER

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

CARSON VANCE

ARIEL POOLE  -  

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER  -  

CARSON VANCE  -  

CARSON VANCE

LUKE CARPENTER

WALKER STARR  -  

ARIEL POOLE

LUKE CARPENTER

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

WALKER STARR

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LUKE CARPENTER  -  

ARIEL POOLE

CARSON VANCE

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

LUKE CARPENTER

ROUND 4

ARIEL POOLE

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

CARSON VANCE

WALKER STARR

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LUKE CARPENTER

SECOND PLACE

ARIEL POOLE

THIRD PLACE

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

FOURTH PLACE

CARSON VANCE

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 68.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

LUKE CARPENTER

ARIEL POOLE

LUKE CARPENTER

LUKE CARPENTER

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

ARIEL POOLE

LUKE CARPENTER

ARIEL POOLE

CARSON VANCE

has a BYE

ARIEL POOLE

has a BYE

LINCOLN CLEAVE

has a BYE

CARSON VANCE

has a BYE

WALKER STARR

has a BYE

LUKE CARPENTE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 72

PinWAYLON CAVEY

EMMALYNN THORNTON
WAYLON CAVEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 72.0

PinLOGAN GARDILL

JAXSON BAILIE
JAXSON BAILIE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WAYLON CAVEY

JAXSON BAILIE

LOGAN GARDILL

EMMALYNN THORNTON

WAYLON CAVEY

JAXSON BAILIE

EMMALYNN THORNTON

LOGAN GARDILL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WAYLON CAVEY  -  

LOGAN GARDILL  -  

EMMALYNN THORNTON  -  

JAXSON BAILIE  -  

EMMALYNN THORNTON

JAXSON BAILIE

WAYLON CAVEY

LOGAN GARDILL
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

EMMALYNN THORNTON

WAYLON CAVEY

Pin
WAYLON CAVEY

Pin
JAXSON BAILIE

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 95

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LANE LAFOLLETE

LEVI USENICK

LANE LAFOLLETE

COLTIN BRAUN

ADALYNN MADDEN104lb

JURNEE FISHER

LEVI USENICK  -  

ADALYNN MADDEN104lb  -  

JURNEE FISHER  -  

JURNEE FISHER

COLTIN BRAUN

LANE LAFOLLETE  -  

LEVI USENICK

COLTIN BRAUN

ADALYNN MADDEN104lb

LANE LAFOLLETE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

COLTIN BRAUN  -  

LEVI USENICK

JURNEE FISHER

ADALYNN MADDEN104lb

COLTIN BRAUN

ROUND 4

LEVI USENICK

ADALYNN MADDEN104lb

JURNEE FISHER

LANE LAFOLLETE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LEVI USENICK

SECOND PLACE

JURNEE FISHER

THIRD PLACE

COLTIN BRAUN

FOURTH PLACE

ADALYNN MADDEN

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 95.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

JURNEE FISHER

COLTIN BRAUN

LEVI USENICK

JURNEE FISHER

LEVI USENICK

ADALYNN MADDEN104lb

LEVI USENICK

COLTIN BRAUN

LEVI USENICK

JURNEE FISHER

has a BYE

LEVI USENICK

has a BYE

ADALYNN MADDE

has a BYE

JURNEE FISHER

has a BYE

LANE LAFOLLETE

has a BYE

COLTIN BRAUN

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

1

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 53

PinRYDER GLASS

KENNEDY LEONARD
RYDER GLASS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 53.0

PinAERIE CALL

HAYES HUFFMAN
HAYES HUFFMAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RYDER GLASS

HAYES HUFFMAN

AERIE CALL

KENNEDY LEONARD

RYDER GLASS

HAYES HUFFMAN

KENNEDY LEONARD

AERIE CALL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RYDER GLASS  -  

AERIE CALL  -  

KENNEDY LEONARD  -  

HAYES HUFFMAN  -  

KENNEDY LEONARD

HAYES HUFFMAN

RYDER GLASS

AERIE CALL
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KENNEDY LEONARD

RYDER GLASS

Pin
RYDER GLASS

Pin
HAYES HUFFMAN

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 56

PinDRAKE MCMILLEN

AXTON LEEK
DRAKE MCMILLEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 56.0

PinASHER DUNFEE

JACKSON ASHLEY
JACKSON ASHLEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DRAKE MCMILLEN

JACKSON ASHLEY

ASHER DUNFEE

AXTON LEEK

JACKSON ASHLEY

DRAKE MCMILLEN

AXTON LEEK

ASHER DUNFEE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DRAKE MCMILLEN  -  

ASHER DUNFEE  -  

AXTON LEEK  -  

JACKSON ASHLEY  -  

AXTON LEEK

JACKSON ASHLEY

DRAKE MCMILLEN

ASHER DUNFEE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

AXTON LEEK

JACKSON ASHLEY

Pin
DRAKE MCMILLEN

Pin
JACKSON ASHLEY

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 67

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

JAYDEN MCSHAN

LANDAN MARQUES

JAYDEN MCSHAN

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

HOLDEN WELCH

REX GROVER

LANDAN MARQUES  -  

HOLDEN WELCH  -  

REX GROVER  -  

REX GROVER

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

JAYDEN MCSHAN  -  

LANDAN MARQUES

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

HOLDEN WELCH

JAYDEN MCSHAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

CAMERON BRASSFIELD  -  

LANDAN MARQUES

REX GROVER

HOLDEN WELCH

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

ROUND 4

LANDAN MARQUES

HOLDEN WELCH

REX GROVER

JAYDEN MCSHAN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

SECOND PLACE

JAYDEN MCSHAN

THIRD PLACE

LANDAN MARQUES

FOURTH PLACE

REX GROVER

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 67.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

REX GROVER

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

JAYDEN MCSHAN

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

JAYDEN MCSHAN

LANDAN MARQUES

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

LANDAN MARQUES

JAYDEN MCSHAN

has a BYE

LANDAN MARQU

has a BYE

HOLDEN WELCH

has a BYE

REX GROVER

has a BYE

JAYDEN MCSHAN

has a BYE

CAMERON BRAS

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 72

PinJARED LUCAS

BRANTLYNN FORBES
BRANTLYNN FORBES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 72.0

PinPAISLEY STEWART

LINCOLN MILLER
LINCOLN MILLER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JARED LUCAS

LINCOLN MILLER

PAISLEY STEWART

BRANTLYNN FORBES

LINCOLN MILLER

BRANTLYNN FORBES

JARED LUCAS

PAISLEY STEWART

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JARED LUCAS  -  

PAISLEY STEWART  -  

BRANTLYNN FORBES  -  

LINCOLN MILLER  -  

BRANTLYNN FORBES

LINCOLN MILLER

JARED LUCAS

PAISLEY STEWART
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRANTLYNN FORBES

LINCOLN MILLER

Pin
JARED LUCAS

Pin
LINCOLN MILLER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 76

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BROCK EDDY

NICOLE JUZWIAK

BROCK EDDY

ZAYNE SIMS

MICHAEL BUCKEY

CARTER HORSTMANN

NICOLE JUZWIAK  -  

MICHAEL BUCKEY  -  

CARTER HORSTMANN  -  

CARTER HORSTMANN

ZAYNE SIMS

BROCK EDDY  -  

NICOLE JUZWIAK

ZAYNE SIMS

MICHAEL BUCKEY

BROCK EDDY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ZAYNE SIMS  -  

NICOLE JUZWIAK

CARTER HORSTMANN

MICHAEL BUCKEY

ZAYNE SIMS

ROUND 4

NICOLE JUZWIAK

MICHAEL BUCKEY

CARTER HORSTMANN

BROCK EDDY

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

ZAYNE SIMS

SECOND PLACE

CARTER HORSTMANN

THIRD PLACE

NICOLE JUZWIAK

FOURTH PLACE

MICHAEL BUCKEY

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 76.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

CARTER HORSTMANN

ZAYNE SIMS

NICOLE JUZWIAK

ZAYNE SIMS

ZAYNE SIMS

MICHAEL BUCKEY

CARTER HORSTMANN

ZAYNE SIMS

NICOLE JUZWIAK

CARTER HORSTMANN

has a BYE

NICOLE JUZWIAK

has a BYE

MICHAEL BUCKE

has a BYE

CARTER HORST

has a BYE

BROCK EDDY

has a BYE

ZAYNE SIMS

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 82

PinELAINA MECK

LEVI BUTCHER
LEVI BUTCHER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 82.0

PinTYSON LANCIONE

HASKELL GOODMAN
TYSON LANCIONE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ELAINA MECK

HASKELL GOODMAN

TYSON LANCIONE

LEVI BUTCHER

LEVI BUTCHER

TYSON LANCIONE

HASKELL GOODMAN

ELAINA MECK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ELAINA MECK  -  

TYSON LANCIONE  -  

LEVI BUTCHER  -  

HASKELL GOODMAN  -  

LEVI BUTCHER

HASKELL GOODMAN

ELAINA MECK

TYSON LANCIONE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LEVI BUTCHER

HASKELL GOODMAN

Pin
TYSON LANCIONE

Pin
LEVI BUTCHER

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 90

PinALEC ANDERSON 97lb

LANCE GARDILL
LANCE GARDILL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 90.0

PinMITCHELL NORRIS

WYATT DERBY
WYATT DERBY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ALEC ANDERSON 97lb

WYATT DERBY

MITCHELL NORRIS

LANCE GARDILL

LANCE GARDILL

WYATT DERBY

MITCHELL NORRIS

ALEC ANDERSON 97lb

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ALEC ANDERSON 97lb  -  

MITCHELL NORRIS  -  

LANCE GARDILL  -  

WYATT DERBY  -  

LANCE GARDILL

WYATT DERBY

ALEC ANDERSON 97lb

MITCHELL NORRIS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LANCE GARDILL

WYATT DERBY

Pin
MITCHELL NORRIS

Pin
LANCE GARDILL

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 111

PinKALON GIBSON 120lb

SHYANNE PARKER
KALON GIBSON 120lb

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 111.0

PinBENTLEY BLAKESLEE

TANNER BONDY
BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KALON GIBSON 120lb

TANNER BONDY

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

SHYANNE PARKER

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

KALON GIBSON 120lb

SHYANNE PARKER

TANNER BONDY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KALON GIBSON 120lb  -  

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE  -  

SHYANNE PARKER  -  

TANNER BONDY  -  

SHYANNE PARKER

TANNER BONDY

KALON GIBSON 120lb

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

KALON GIBSON 120lb

Pin
BENTLEY BLAKESLEE

Pin
SHYANNE PARKER

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 170

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

2 DAWSON FISHER 179

1 JAMES HART 150

1 DANIEL ALEXANDER D4 179

JAMES HART 150

JAMES HART 150

DAWSON FISHER 179

DAWSON FISHER 179

DANIEL ALEXANDER D4 179

DANIEL ALEXANDER D4 179

DANIEL ALEXANDER D4 179

DANIEL ALEXANDER D4 179

DAWSON FISHER 179
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 74

PinSKYLAR BOYD 64

SAMUEL JONES 73
SKYLAR BOYD 64

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 74.0

PinCARSON HORSTMANN 74

CHASE BELL 70
CARSON HORSTMANN 74

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SKYLAR BOYD 64

CHASE BELL 70

CARSON HORSTMANN 74

SAMUEL JONES 73

1 CARSON HORSTMANN 74

2 SAMUEL JONES

3 CHASE BELL

1 SKYLAR BOYD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SKYLAR BOYD 64  -  

CARSON HORSTMANN 74  -  

SAMUEL JONES 73  -  

CHASE BELL 70  -  

SAMUEL JONES 73

CHASE BELL 70

SKYLAR BOYD 64

CARSON HORSTMANN 74
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CARSON HORSTMANN 74

CHASE BELL 70

Pin
CARSON HORSTMANN 74

Pin
SAMUEL JONES 73

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

1

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 79

PinLJ PRATI 83lb

JACKSON EVERHART
LJ PRATI 83lb

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 79.0

PinROMAN ESSIG

CAIDEN GRUDIER
ROMAN ESSIG

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LJ PRATI 83lb

CAIDEN GRUDIER

ROMAN ESSIG

JACKSON EVERHART

ROMAN ESSIG

LJ PRATI 83lb

JACKSON EVERHART

CAIDEN GRUDIER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LJ PRATI 83lb  -  

ROMAN ESSIG  -  

JACKSON EVERHART  -  

CAIDEN GRUDIER  -  

JACKSON EVERHART

CAIDEN GRUDIER

LJ PRATI 83lb

ROMAN ESSIG
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

ROMAN ESSIG

LJ PRATI 83lb

Pin
ROMAN ESSIG

Pin
JACKSON EVERHART

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 90

PinABIGIAL PATTERSON

KASON BURKHOLDER
KASON BURKHOLDER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 90.0

PinSAMMI JO FOLDI

LIAM MCGINNIS
SAMMI JO FOLDI

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ABIGIAL PATTERSON

LIAM MCGINNIS

SAMMI JO FOLDI

KASON BURKHOLDER

KASON BURKHOLDER

SAMMI JO FOLDI

LIAM MCGINNIS

ABIGIAL PATTERSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ABIGIAL PATTERSON  -  

SAMMI JO FOLDI  -  

KASON BURKHOLDER  -  

LIAM MCGINNIS  -  

KASON BURKHOLDER

LIAM MCGINNIS

ABIGIAL PATTERSON

SAMMI JO FOLDI
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KASON BURKHOLDER

LIAM MCGINNIS

Pin
SAMMI JO FOLDI

Pin
KASON BURKHOLDER

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 104

PinBRANTLEY PERNELL

DANIEL PRITCHETT
BRANTLEY PERNELL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 104.0

PinGARRETT ALLEN

NOAH SPOON
NOAH SPOON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRANTLEY PERNELL

NOAH SPOON

GARRETT ALLEN

DANIEL PRITCHETT

NOAH SPOON

BRANTLEY PERNELL

GARRETT ALLEN

DANIEL PRITCHETT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRANTLEY PERNELL  -  

GARRETT ALLEN  -  

DANIEL PRITCHETT  -  

NOAH SPOON  -  

DANIEL PRITCHETT

NOAH SPOON

BRANTLEY PERNELL

GARRETT ALLEN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

GARRETT ALLEN

NOAH SPOON

Pin
BRANTLEY PERNELL

Pin
NOAH SPOON

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 110

PinPIRLO KOCH

NOAH HOOVER
PIRLO KOCH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 110.0

PinWYATT SWEENEY

BRANTLEY BUMGARDNE
BRANTLEY BUMGARDNER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

PIRLO KOCH

BRANTLEY BUMGARDNE

WYATT SWEENEY

NOAH HOOVER

PIRLO KOCH

NOAH HOOVER

BRANTLEY BUMGARDNER

WYATT SWEENEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

PIRLO KOCH  -  

WYATT SWEENEY  -  

NOAH HOOVER  -  

BRANTLEY BUMGARDNER  -  

NOAH HOOVER

BRANTLEY BUMGARDNE

PIRLO KOCH

WYATT SWEENEY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

NOAH HOOVER

PIRLO KOCH

Pin
PIRLO KOCH

Pin
NOAH HOOVER

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 125

PinJORDY KUBAT 113

JAYLANI PARRY 122
JAYLANI PARRY 122

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 125.0

PinKINGSTON WILSON 113

JULIANNA MORELLI 125
JULIANNA MORELLI 125

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JORDY KUBAT 113

JULIANNA MORELLI 125

KINGSTON WILSON 113

JAYLANI PARRY 122

1 JAYLANI PARRY 122

1 JULIANNA MORELLI

2 KINGSTON WILSON 113

3 JORDY KUBAT 113

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JORDY KUBAT 113  -  

KINGSTON WILSON 113  -  

JAYLANI PARRY 122  -  

JULIANNA MORELLI 125  -  

JAYLANI PARRY 122

JULIANNA MORELLI 125

JORDY KUBAT 113

KINGSTON WILSON 113
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

JAYLANI PARRY 122

JULIANNA MORELLI 125

Pin
KINGSTON WILSON 113

Pin
JAYLANI PARRY 122

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 48

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

IRIS BRASSFIELD

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

AYDEN SINGLETON

ALLEN DOREN

CAMBRI ROSE

IRIS BRASSFIELD  -  

ALLEN DOREN  -  

CAMBRI ROSE  -  

CAMBRI ROSE

AYDEN SINGLETON

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON  -  

IRIS BRASSFIELD

AYDEN SINGLETON

ALLEN DOREN

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

AYDEN SINGLETON  -  

IRIS BRASSFIELD

CAMBRI ROSE

ALLEN DOREN

AYDEN SINGLETON

ROUND 4

IRIS BRASSFIELD

ALLEN DOREN

CAMBRI ROSE

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

IRIS BRASSFIELD

SECOND PLACE

AYDEN SINGLETON

THIRD PLACE

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

FOURTH PLACE

CAMBRI ROSE

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 48.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

CAMBRI ROSE

AYDEN SINGLETON

IRIS BRASSFIELD

AYDEN SINGLETON

IRIS BRASSFIELD

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

IRIS BRASSFIELD

AYDEN SINGLETON

IRIS BRASSFIELD

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

has a BYE

IRIS BRASSFIELD

has a BYE

ALLEN DOREN

has a BYE

CAMBRI ROSE

has a BYE

BLAINE HEATHE

has a BYE

AYDEN SINGLET

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

0

1

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 54

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

JAYDEN WRITESEL

DONTAY MCSHAN

JAYDEN WRITESEL

JONAH TAYLOR

BARRETT CARROLL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

DONTAY MCSHAN  -  

BARRETT CARROLL  -  

BRENTLEE RUNYON  -  

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JONAH TAYLOR

JAYDEN WRITESEL  -  

DONTAY MCSHAN

JONAH TAYLOR

BARRETT CARROLL

JAYDEN WRITESEL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

JONAH TAYLOR  -  

DONTAY MCSHAN

BRENTLEE RUNYON

BARRETT CARROLL

JONAH TAYLOR

ROUND 4

DONTAY MCSHAN

BARRETT CARROLL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JAYDEN WRITESEL

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

JAYDEN WRITESEL

SECOND PLACE

BRENTLEE RUNYON

THIRD PLACE

DONTAY MCSHAN

FOURTH PLACE

JONAH TAYLOR

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 54.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JAYDEN WRITESEL

JAYDEN WRITESEL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

DONTAY MCSHAN

JAYDEN WRITESEL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JONAH TAYLOR

DONTAY MCSHAN

JAYDEN WRITESEL

has a BYE

DONTAY MCSHA

has a BYE

BARRETT CARRO

has a BYE

BRENTLEE RUNY

has a BYE

JAYDEN WRITES

has a BYE

JONAH TAYLOR

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

3

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 57

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

4

5

0

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

02

11

Pin

12

Pin

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD   

BLAYZE FRANCIS   

LIAM WOOD   

TRITON GREMLING   

CARSON FAULKNER   

KORBEN KING   

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD   

TRITON GREMLING   

KORBEN KING   

BLAYZE FRANCIS   

CARSON FAULKNER   

LIAM WOOD   

TRITON GREMLING   

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD   

KORBEN KING   

LIAM WOOD   

CARSON FAULKNER   

BLAYZE FRANCIS   

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD   

BLAYZE FRANCIS   

KORBEN KING   

LIAM WOOD   

CARSON FAULKNER   

TRITON GREMLING   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

TRITON GREMLING   

LIAM WOOD   

KORBEN KING   

BLAYZE FRANCIS   

CARSON FAULKNER   

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD   

LIAM WOOD

TRITON GREMLING

KORBEN KING

LIAM WOOD

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

TRITON GREMLING

CARSON FAULKNER

TRITON GREMLING

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

TRITON GREMLING

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

KORBEN KING

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

TRITON GREMLING

LIAM WOOD

CARSON FAULKNER  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD  -  

TRITON GREMLING  -  

BLAYZE FRANCIS  -  

LIAM WOOD  -  

KORBEN KING  -  

TRITON GREMLING

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

LIAM WOOD

KORBEN KING

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 61

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BARON CALLAWAY

BRENNAN WICKLINE

BARON CALLAWAY

KELLEN STIDD

LUCA CAIAZZA

BROOKS RAMSAY

BRENNAN WICKLINE  -  

LUCA CAIAZZA  -  

BROOKS RAMSAY  -  

BROOKS RAMSAY

KELLEN STIDD

BARON CALLAWAY  -  

BRENNAN WICKLINE

KELLEN STIDD

LUCA CAIAZZA

BARON CALLAWAY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KELLEN STIDD  -  

BRENNAN WICKLINE

BROOKS RAMSAY

LUCA CAIAZZA

KELLEN STIDD

ROUND 4

BRENNAN WICKLINE

LUCA CAIAZZA

BROOKS RAMSAY

BARON CALLAWAY

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

KELLEN STIDD

SECOND PLACE

BARON CALLAWAY

THIRD PLACE

BROOKS RAMSAY

FOURTH PLACE

LUCA CAIAZZA

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 61.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

BROOKS RAMSAY

KELLEN STIDD

BARON CALLAWAY

KELLEN STIDD

KELLEN STIDD

BARON CALLAWAY

BROOKS RAMSAY

KELLEN STIDD

LUCA CAIAZZA

BARON CALLAWAY

has a BYE

BRENNAN WICKL

has a BYE

LUCA CAIAZZA

has a BYE

BROOKS RAMSA

has a BYE

BARON CALLAW

has a BYE

KELLEN STIDD

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

2

3

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 66

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

4

2

0

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

05

11

Pin

12

Pin

JEFFERY BELCHER   

COLTON SEXTON   

BAIN BERTUBIN   

KINKADE SLUKA   

CROSTON MCQUAIDE   

JOHN HANSEL JR   

JEFFERY BELCHER   

KINKADE SLUKA   

JOHN HANSEL JR   

COLTON SEXTON   

CROSTON MCQUAIDE   

BAIN BERTUBIN   

KINKADE SLUKA   

JEFFERY BELCHER   

JOHN HANSEL JR   

BAIN BERTUBIN   

CROSTON MCQUAIDE   

COLTON SEXTON   

JEFFERY BELCHER   

COLTON SEXTON   

JOHN HANSEL JR   

BAIN BERTUBIN   

CROSTON MCQUAIDE   

KINKADE SLUKA   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

KINKADE SLUKA   

BAIN BERTUBIN   

JOHN HANSEL JR   

COLTON SEXTON   

CROSTON MCQUAIDE   

JEFFERY BELCHER   

BAIN BERTUBIN

JEFFERY BELCHER

JOHN HANSEL JR

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

JEFFERY BELCHER

JOHN HANSEL JR

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

KINKADE SLUKA

JOHN HANSEL JR

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

JEFFERY BELCHER

JOHN HANSEL JR

JEFFERY BELCHER

KINKADE SLUKA

JOHN HANSEL JR

CROSTON MCQUAIDE  -  

JEFFERY BELCHER  -  

KINKADE SLUKA  -  

COLTON SEXTON  -  

BAIN BERTUBIN  -  

JOHN HANSEL JR  -  

JOHN HANSEL JR

JEFFERY BELCHER

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

KINKADE SLUKA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 72

PinCOPELAND CARPENTER 

JAXSON BAILIE 72
COPELAND CARPENTER 68

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 72.0

PinALEX DAVIS 85

HUNTER PRYOR 72
ALEX DAVIS 85

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

COPELAND CARPENTER 

HUNTER PRYOR 72

ALEX DAVIS 85

JAXSON BAILIE 72

1 HUNTER PRYOR

2 JAXSON BAILIE

1 COPELAND CARPENTER

1 ALEX DAVIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

COPELAND CARPENTER 68  -  

ALEX DAVIS 85  -  

JAXSON BAILIE 72  -  

HUNTER PRYOR 72  -  

JAXSON BAILIE 72

HUNTER PRYOR 72

COPELAND CARPENTER 

ALEX DAVIS 85
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

ALEX DAVIS 85

HUNTER PRYOR 72

Pin
COPELAND CARPENTER 68

Pin
HUNTER PRYOR 72

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

2

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 53

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DRAKE MCMILLEN

BOWEN STEPHEN

DRAKE MCMILLEN

WESTON ZIKLO

BRENDON RALSTON

JOJO FRYE

BOWEN STEPHEN  -  

BRENDON RALSTON  -  

JOJO FRYE  -  

JOJO FRYE

WESTON ZIKLO

DRAKE MCMILLEN  -  

BOWEN STEPHEN

WESTON ZIKLO

BRENDON RALSTON

DRAKE MCMILLEN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

WESTON ZIKLO  -  

BOWEN STEPHEN

JOJO FRYE

BRENDON RALSTON

WESTON ZIKLO

ROUND 4

BOWEN STEPHEN

BRENDON RALSTON

JOJO FRYE

DRAKE MCMILLEN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

WESTON ZIKLO

SECOND PLACE

BRENDON RALSTON

THIRD PLACE

DRAKE MCMILLEN

FOURTH PLACE

BOWEN STEPHEN

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 53.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

BRENDON RALSTON

WESTON ZIKLO

DRAKE MCMILLEN

WESTON ZIKLO

WESTON ZIKLO

BRENDON RALSTON

BOWEN STEPHEN

WESTON ZIKLO

BRENDON RALSTON

DRAKE MCMILLEN

has a BYE

BOWEN STEPHE

has a BYE

BRENDON RALST

has a BYE

JOJO FRYE

has a BYE

DRAKE MCMILLE

has a BYE

WESTON ZIKLO

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 61.2

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TUCKER DAVIS

LANDON MARQUES

TUCKER DAVIS

RYOT HINES

JACK PATTERSON

CHRISTIAN GORDON

LANDON MARQUES  -  

JACK PATTERSON  -  

CHRISTIAN GORDON  -  

CHRISTIAN GORDON

RYOT HINES

TUCKER DAVIS  -  

LANDON MARQUES

RYOT HINES

JACK PATTERSON

TUCKER DAVIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

RYOT HINES  -  

LANDON MARQUES

CHRISTIAN GORDON

JACK PATTERSON

RYOT HINES

ROUND 4

LANDON MARQUES

JACK PATTERSON

CHRISTIAN GORDON

TUCKER DAVIS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CHRISTIAN GORDON

SECOND PLACE

RYOT HINES

THIRD PLACE

TUCKER DAVIS

FOURTH PLACE

JACK PATTERSON

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 61.2

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

CHRISTIAN GORDON

RYOT HINES

TUCKER DAVIS

CHRISTIAN GORDON

RYOT HINES

TUCKER DAVIS

CHRISTIAN GORDON

RYOT HINES

JACK PATTERSON

CHRISTIAN GORDON

has a BYE

LANDON MARQU

has a BYE

JACK PATTERSO

has a BYE

CHRISTIAN GOR

has a BYE

TUCKER DAVIS

has a BYE

RYOT HINES

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

4

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 66

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

JAYDEN MCSHAN

CALHAN RADER

JAYDEN MCSHAN

JOHN IBSEN

JAMES CHILDS

JACE WOOD

CALHAN RADER  -  

JAMES CHILDS  -  

JACE WOOD  -  

JACE WOOD

JOHN IBSEN

JAYDEN MCSHAN  -  

CALHAN RADER

JOHN IBSEN

JAMES CHILDS

JAYDEN MCSHAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

JOHN IBSEN  -  

CALHAN RADER

JACE WOOD

JAMES CHILDS

JOHN IBSEN

ROUND 4

CALHAN RADER

JAMES CHILDS

JACE WOOD

JAYDEN MCSHAN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

JAMES CHILDS

SECOND PLACE

JAYDEN MCSHAN

THIRD PLACE

CALHAN RADER

FOURTH PLACE

JACE WOOD

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 66.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

JAMES CHILDS

JAYDEN MCSHAN

JAYDEN MCSHAN

JACE WOOD

CALHAN RADER

JAMES CHILDS

CALHAN RADER

JAMES CHILDS

JAMES CHILDS

JAYDEN MCSHAN

has a BYE

CALHAN RADER

has a BYE

JAMES CHILDS

has a BYE

JACE WOOD

has a BYE

JAYDEN MCSHAN

has a BYE

JOHN IBSEN

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

1

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 70

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

5

4

2

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin

12

Pin

MARCUS WATSON   

RYKER BURGHY   

BRANSON HOWELL   

CAMERON BRASSFIELD   

ACE BURKHART   

NICOLE JUZWIAK   

MARCUS WATSON   

CAMERON BRASSFIELD   

NICOLE JUZWIAK   

RYKER BURGHY   

ACE BURKHART   

BRANSON HOWELL   

CAMERON BRASSFIELD   

MARCUS WATSON   

NICOLE JUZWIAK   

BRANSON HOWELL   

ACE BURKHART   

RYKER BURGHY   

MARCUS WATSON   

RYKER BURGHY   

NICOLE JUZWIAK   

BRANSON HOWELL   

ACE BURKHART   

CAMERON BRASSFIELD   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

CAMERON BRASSFIELD   

BRANSON HOWELL   

NICOLE JUZWIAK   

RYKER BURGHY   

ACE BURKHART   

MARCUS WATSON   

RYKER BURGHY

MARCUS WATSON

ACE BURKHART

ACE BURKHART

MARCUS WATSON

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

ACE BURKHART

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

MARCUS WATSON

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

MARCUS WATSON

RYKER BURGHY

MARCUS WATSON

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

BRANSON HOWELL

ACE BURKHART  -  

MARCUS WATSON  -  

CAMERON BRASSFIELD  -  

RYKER BURGHY  -  

BRANSON HOWELL  -  

NICOLE JUZWIAK  -  

MARCUS WATSON

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

ACE BURKHART

RYKER BURGHY

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 74

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

5

2

3

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin

12

Pin

BRYAR VANFOSSEN   

KAINEN BETTS   

BRANTLEE DODSON   

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL   

AXEL FRY   

BRANTLEY FORBES   

BRYAR VANFOSSEN   

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL   

BRANTLEY FORBES   

KAINEN BETTS   

AXEL FRY   

BRANTLEE DODSON   

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL   

BRYAR VANFOSSEN   

BRANTLEY FORBES   

BRANTLEE DODSON   

AXEL FRY   

KAINEN BETTS   

BRYAR VANFOSSEN   

KAINEN BETTS   

BRANTLEY FORBES   

BRANTLEE DODSON   

AXEL FRY   

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL   

BRANTLEE DODSON   

BRANTLEY FORBES   

KAINEN BETTS   

AXEL FRY   

BRYAR VANFOSSEN   

BRANTLEE DODSON

BRYAR VANFOSSEN

AXEL FRY

BRANTLEE DODSON

BRYAR VANFOSSEN

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL

KAINEN BETTS

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL

BRYAR VANFOSSEN

AXEL FRY

BRYAR VANFOSSEN

KAINEN BETTS

BRYAR VANFOSSEN

KAINEN BETTS

BRANTLEE DODSON

AXEL FRY  -  

BRYAR VANFOSSEN  -  

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL  -  

KAINEN BETTS  -  

BRANTLEE DODSON  -  

BRANTLEY FORBES  -  

BRYAR VANFOSSEN

KAINEN BETTS

BRANTLEE DODSON

AXEL FRY

JONATHAN CARMICHAEL
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 79

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

4

0

1

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

02

11

Pin

12

Pin

MACK HAGEMAN   

ZAYNE SIMS   

JACOB YEAGER   

GUNNER LOVETTE   

AXEL WRIGHT   

LEVI BUTCHER   

MACK HAGEMAN   

GUNNER LOVETTE   

LEVI BUTCHER   

ZAYNE SIMS   

AXEL WRIGHT   

JACOB YEAGER   

GUNNER LOVETTE   

MACK HAGEMAN   

LEVI BUTCHER   

JACOB YEAGER   

AXEL WRIGHT   

ZAYNE SIMS   

MACK HAGEMAN   

ZAYNE SIMS   

LEVI BUTCHER   

JACOB YEAGER   

AXEL WRIGHT   

GUNNER LOVETTE   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

GUNNER LOVETTE   

JACOB YEAGER   

LEVI BUTCHER   

ZAYNE SIMS   

AXEL WRIGHT   

MACK HAGEMAN   

JACOB YEAGER

MACK HAGEMAN

AXEL WRIGHT

JACOB YEAGER

MACK HAGEMAN

LEVI BUTCHER

AXEL WRIGHT

JACOB YEAGER

MACK HAGEMAN

AXEL WRIGHT

JACOB YEAGER

LEVI BUTCHER

MACK HAGEMAN

ZAYNE SIMS

JACOB YEAGER

AXEL WRIGHT  -  

MACK HAGEMAN  -  

GUNNER LOVETTE  -  

ZAYNE SIMS  -  

JACOB YEAGER  -  

LEVI BUTCHER  -  

JACOB YEAGER

MACK HAGEMAN

AXEL WRIGHT

LEVI BUTCHER

ZAYNE SIMS
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 86

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

WYATT NIPPERT

TYSON LANCIONE

WYATT NIPPERT

ALEX DAVIS

LAVION BANKS

KRANE MELKO

TYSON LANCIONE  -  

LAVION BANKS  -  

KRANE MELKO  -  

KRANE MELKO

ALEX DAVIS

WYATT NIPPERT  -  

TYSON LANCIONE

ALEX DAVIS

LAVION BANKS

WYATT NIPPERT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ALEX DAVIS  -  

TYSON LANCIONE

KRANE MELKO

LAVION BANKS

ALEX DAVIS

ROUND 4

TYSON LANCIONE

LAVION BANKS

KRANE MELKO

WYATT NIPPERT

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LAVION BANKS

SECOND PLACE

WYATT NIPPERT

THIRD PLACE

ALEX DAVIS

FOURTH PLACE

KRANE MELKO

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 86.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

LAVION BANKS

WYATT NIPPERT

WYATT NIPPERT

ALEX DAVIS

ALEX DAVIS

LAVION BANKS

KRANE MELKO

LAVION BANKS

LAVION BANKS

WYATT NIPPERT

has a BYE

TYSON LANCION

has a BYE

LAVION BANKS

has a BYE

KRANE MELKO

has a BYE

WYATT NIPPERT

has a BYE

ALEX DAVIS

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

4

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 97

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

5

3

3

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

01

11

Pin

12

Pin

CHASE SPITZA   

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER   

GAGE DUVALL   

LINCOLN BURKHART   

WYATT DERBY   

CARSON HAIL   

CHASE SPITZA   

LINCOLN BURKHART   

CARSON HAIL   

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER   

WYATT DERBY   

GAGE DUVALL   

LINCOLN BURKHART   

CHASE SPITZA   

CARSON HAIL   

GAGE DUVALL   

WYATT DERBY   

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER   

CHASE SPITZA   

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER   

CARSON HAIL   

GAGE DUVALL   

WYATT DERBY   

LINCOLN BURKHART   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

LINCOLN BURKHART   

GAGE DUVALL   

CARSON HAIL   

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER   

WYATT DERBY   

CHASE SPITZA   

GAGE DUVALL

CHASE SPITZA

CARSON HAIL

GAGE DUVALL

CHASE SPITZA

LINCOLN BURKHART

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER

LINCOLN BURKHART

CHASE SPITZA

LINCOLN BURKHART

CHASE SPITZA

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER

CHASE SPITZA

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER

GAGE DUVALL

WYATT DERBY  -  

CHASE SPITZA  -  

LINCOLN BURKHART  -  

LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER  -  

GAGE DUVALL  -  

CARSON HAIL  -  

1 CHASE SPITZA

2 LINCOLN BURKHART

2 LUKE RUSSELL REISINGER

2 GAGE DUVALL

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 108

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE 105

DERMIAL MILLS 124

CONNOR RICHARDS 108

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE 105

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE 105

CONNOR RICHARDS 108

CONNOR RICHARDS 108

DERMIAL MILLS 124

DERMIAL MILLS 124

BENTLEY BLAKESLEE 105

CONNOR RICHARDS 108

CONNOR RICHARDS 108
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 69

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RJ ONEY

BRAYSON BURRIER

RJ ONEY

KAMDEN GOSSETT

KITAI FLORES

HUNTER HAYES

BRAYSON BURRIER  -  

KITAI FLORES  -  

HUNTER HAYES  -  

HUNTER HAYES

KAMDEN GOSSETT

RJ ONEY  -  

BRAYSON BURRIER

KAMDEN GOSSETT

KITAI FLORES

RJ ONEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KAMDEN GOSSETT  -  

BRAYSON BURRIER

HUNTER HAYES

KITAI FLORES

KAMDEN GOSSETT

ROUND 4

BRAYSON BURRIER

KITAI FLORES

HUNTER HAYES

RJ ONEY

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

BRAYSON BURRIER

SECOND PLACE

KAMDEN GOSSETT

THIRD PLACE

HUNTER HAYES

FOURTH PLACE

KITAI FLORES

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 69.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

HUNTER HAYES

KAMDEN GOSSETT

BRAYSON BURRIER

KAMDEN GOSSETT

BRAYSON BURRIER

KITAI FLORES

BRAYSON BURRIER

KAMDEN GOSSETT

BRAYSON BURRIER

HUNTER HAYES

has a BYE

BRAYSON BURRI

has a BYE

KITAI FLORES

has a BYE

HUNTER HAYES

has a BYE

RJ ONEY

has a BYE

KAMDEN GOSSE

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

1

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 78

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ZANE SMITH

BRANTLEY REISINGER

ZANE SMITH

AIDEN FERENCZ

AARON ESTADT

REED NICHOLAS

BRANTLEY REISINGER  -  

AARON ESTADT  -  

REED NICHOLAS  -  

REED NICHOLAS

AIDEN FERENCZ

ZANE SMITH  -  

BRANTLEY REISINGER

AIDEN FERENCZ

AARON ESTADT

ZANE SMITH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

AIDEN FERENCZ  -  

BRANTLEY REISINGER

REED NICHOLAS

AARON ESTADT

AIDEN FERENCZ

ROUND 4

BRANTLEY REISINGER

AARON ESTADT

REED NICHOLAS

ZANE SMITH

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

BRANTLEY REISINGER

SECOND PLACE

REED NICHOLAS

THIRD PLACE

AIDEN FERENCZ

FOURTH PLACE

ZANE SMITH

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 78.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

REED NICHOLAS

AIDEN FERENCZ

BRANTLEY REISINGER

REED NICHOLAS

BRANTLEY REISINGER

ZANE SMITH

BRANTLEY REISINGER

AIDEN FERENCZ

BRANTLEY REISINGER

REED NICHOLAS

has a BYE

BRANTLEY REISI

has a BYE

AARON ESTADT

has a BYE

REED NICHOLAS

has a BYE

ZANE SMITH

has a BYE

AIDEN FERENCZ

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

0

3

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 81

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

5

3

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

04

11

Pin

12

Pin

HANK JEFFERIES   

ANTHNY WELCH   

SHELDON BOND   

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG   

JOHNNY LYONS   

CAMERON ROSSITER   

HANK JEFFERIES   

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG   

CAMERON ROSSITER   

ANTHNY WELCH   

JOHNNY LYONS   

SHELDON BOND   

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG   

HANK JEFFERIES   

CAMERON ROSSITER   

SHELDON BOND   

JOHNNY LYONS   

ANTHNY WELCH   

HANK JEFFERIES   

ANTHNY WELCH   

CAMERON ROSSITER   

SHELDON BOND   

JOHNNY LYONS   

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG   

SHELDON BOND   

CAMERON ROSSITER   

ANTHNY WELCH   

JOHNNY LYONS   

HANK JEFFERIES   

ANTHNY WELCH

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG

CAMERON ROSSITER

JOHNNY LYONS

ANTHNY WELCH

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG

ANTHNY WELCH

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG

CAMERON ROSSITER

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG

HANK JEFFERIES

CAMERON ROSSITER

JOHNNY LYONS

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG

CAMERON ROSSITER

JOHNNY LYONS  -  

HANK JEFFERIES  -  

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG  -  

ANTHNY WELCH  -  

SHELDON BOND  -  

CAMERON ROSSITER  -  

CHRISTIAN ASTRONG

CAMERON ROSSITER

ANTHNY WELCH

JOHNNY LYONS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 87

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TALEN GREMLING

LJ PRATI

TALEN GREMLING

JOSHUA DAVIS

MICHAEL PATTERSON

MICHAEL MARSHALL

LJ PRATI  -  

MICHAEL PATTERSON  -  

MICHAEL MARSHALL  -  

MICHAEL MARSHALL

JOSHUA DAVIS

TALEN GREMLING  -  

LJ PRATI

JOSHUA DAVIS

MICHAEL PATTERSON

TALEN GREMLING

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

JOSHUA DAVIS  -  

LJ PRATI

MICHAEL MARSHALL

MICHAEL PATTERSON

JOSHUA DAVIS

ROUND 4

LJ PRATI

MICHAEL PATTERSON

MICHAEL MARSHALL

TALEN GREMLING

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

TALEN GREMLING

SECOND PLACE

MICHAEL MARSHALL

THIRD PLACE

MICHAEL PATTERSON

FOURTH PLACE

JOSHUA DAVIS

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 87.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

MICHAEL MARSHALL

TALEN GREMLING

TALEN GREMLING

MICHAEL MARSHALL

JOSHUA DAVIS

TALEN GREMLING

MICHAEL MARSHALL

MICHAEL PATTERSON

MICHAEL PATTERSON

TALEN GREMLING

has a BYE

LJ PRATI

has a BYE

MICHAEL PATTE

has a BYE

MICHAEL MARSH

has a BYE

TALEN GREMLIN

has a BYE

JOSHUA DAVIS

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 95

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BOWEN HONEYWELL

LANDON BRACKEN

BOWEN HONEYWELL

BRANTLEY PERNELL 98

LUKE HAGEMAN

HEATH BATCHELOR

LANDON BRACKEN  -  

LUKE HAGEMAN  -  

HEATH BATCHELOR  -  

HEATH BATCHELOR

BRANTLEY PERNELL 98

BOWEN HONEYWELL  -  

LANDON BRACKEN

BRANTLEY PERNELL 98

LUKE HAGEMAN

BOWEN HONEYWELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

BRANTLEY PERNELL 98  -  

LANDON BRACKEN

HEATH BATCHELOR

LUKE HAGEMAN

BRANTLEY PERNELL 98

ROUND 4

LANDON BRACKEN

LUKE HAGEMAN

HEATH BATCHELOR

BOWEN HONEYWELL

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 BOWEN HONEYWELL

SECOND PLACE

2 LUKE HAGEMAN

THIRD PLACE

3 LANDON BRACKEN

FOURTH PLACE

4 BRANTLEY PERNELL

FIFTH PLACE

4 HEATH BATCHELOR

OPEN D 95.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

LUKE HAGEMAN

BOWEN HONEYWELL

BOWEN HONEYWELL

BRANTLEY PERNELL 98

LANDON BRACKEN

BOWEN HONEYWELL

LANDON BRACKEN

LUKE HAGEMAN

LUKE HAGEMAN

BOWEN HONEYWELL

has a BYE

LANDON BRACKE

has a BYE

LUKE HAGEMAN

has a BYE

HEATH BATCHEL

has a BYE

BOWEN HONEY

has a BYE

BRANTLEY PERN

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

0

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 104

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

5

2

1

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

01

11

Pin

12

Pin

EASTON ANDERSON   

JAYCE WILKOS   

DEYLEAB MCCLAD   

BRAIDEN HATCHER   

CLINTON JARRETT   

NOAH SPOON   

EASTON ANDERSON   

BRAIDEN HATCHER   

NOAH SPOON   

JAYCE WILKOS   

CLINTON JARRETT   

DEYLEAB MCCLAD   

BRAIDEN HATCHER   

EASTON ANDERSON   

NOAH SPOON   

DEYLEAB MCCLAD   

CLINTON JARRETT   

JAYCE WILKOS   

EASTON ANDERSON   

JAYCE WILKOS   

NOAH SPOON   

DEYLEAB MCCLAD   

CLINTON JARRETT   

BRAIDEN HATCHER   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

BRAIDEN HATCHER   

DEYLEAB MCCLAD   

NOAH SPOON   

JAYCE WILKOS   

CLINTON JARRETT   

EASTON ANDERSON   

DEYLEAB MCCLAD

EASTON ANDERSON

CLINTON JARRETT

DEYLEAB MCCLAD

EASTON ANDERSON

BRAIDEN HATCHER

JAYCE WILKOS

DEYLEAB MCCLAD

EASTON ANDERSON

CLINTON JARRETT

EASTON ANDERSON

NOAH SPOON

EASTON ANDERSON

BRAIDEN HATCHER

DEYLEAB MCCLAD

CLINTON JARRETT  -  

EASTON ANDERSON  -  

BRAIDEN HATCHER  -  

JAYCE WILKOS  -  

DEYLEAB MCCLAD  -  

NOAH SPOON  -  

EASTON ANDERSON

DEYLEAB MCCLAD

CLINTON JARRETT

BRAIDEN HATCHER

NOAH SPOON

JAYCE WILKOS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  7

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 113

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

4

0

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

01

11

Pin

12

Pin

MAVERICK MORELLI   

DALLAS CROSS   

TYSON BANKS   

PIRLO KOCH   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

KINGSTON WILSON   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

PIRLO KOCH   

KINGSTON WILSON   

DALLAS CROSS   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

TYSON BANKS   

PIRLO KOCH   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

KINGSTON WILSON   

TYSON BANKS   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

DALLAS CROSS   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

DALLAS CROSS   

KINGSTON WILSON   

TYSON BANKS   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

PIRLO KOCH   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

PIRLO KOCH   

TYSON BANKS   

KINGSTON WILSON   

DALLAS CROSS   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

TYSON BANKS

PIRLO KOCH

COHEN ST.CLAIR

TYSON BANKS

MAVERICK MORELLI

PIRLO KOCH

COHEN ST.CLAIR

TYSON BANKS

MAVERICK MORELLI

PIRLO KOCH

TYSON BANKS

KINGSTON WILSON

COHEN ST.CLAIR

PIRLO KOCH

TYSON BANKS

COHEN ST.CLAIR  -  

MAVERICK MORELLI  -  

PIRLO KOCH  -  

DALLAS CROSS  -  

TYSON BANKS  -  

KINGSTON WILSON  -  

TYSON BANKS

PIRLO KOCH

COHEN ST.CLAIR

MAVERICK MORELLI

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  7

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCK
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 136

PinWESLEY ADAMS 126

KORBIN MERRIFIELD 160
KORBIN MERRIFIELD 160

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 136.0

PinBRYCE N GRESS 136

DANIEL ALEXANDER
DANIEL ALEXANDER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WESLEY ADAMS 126

DANIEL ALEXANDER

BRYCE N GRESS 136

KORBIN MERRIFIELD 160

1 WESLEY ADAMS

2 BRYCE N GRESS

1 KORBIN MERRIFIELD

2 DANIEL ALEXANDER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WESLEY ADAMS 126  -  

BRYCE N GRESS 136  -  

KORBIN MERRIFIELD 160  -  

DANIEL ALEXANDER  -  

KORBIN MERRIFIELD 160

DANIEL ALEXANDER

WESLEY ADAMS 126

BRYCE N GRESS 136
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

KORBIN MERRIFIELD 160

DANIEL ALEXANDER

Pin
WESLEY ADAMS 126

Pin
KORBIN MERRIFIELD 160

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  7


